Chudleigh Town Council Assets Register 2017/18

Town Hall

Woodway Rooms

Cemetery
Allotments
Allotments
War memorial

Green space

Green space

Flower bed

Green space

Green space

Green space

Nature area
Play park

Play park

Play park

Play park
Timber pagoda
MUGA

Youth shelter

Market Way, Chudleigh
Market Way, Chudleigh
Tower Hill, Chudleigh
Tower Hill, Chudleigh
Exeter Road, Chudleigh
Conduit Square, Chudleigh

Culver Green, Chudleigh

Millstream Meadow, Chudleigh

The Gardens roundabout

Two Oaks, Chudleigh

Sycamore Close, Chudleigh

Town Mills, Chudleigh

Millstream Meadow, Chudleigh
Millstream Meadow, Chudleigh
Culver Green, Chudleigh

The Gardens,Chudleigh

Fore Street park

Fore Street park

Fore Street park

Millstream Meadow, Chudleigh

Unknown
1994

Unknown

Unknown
2017
1920

2008

2008

2003

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2003

1993

2015

1993

2012

Unknown
£100,000
Unknown
Unknown
£18,000
Unknown

51,000

105,000

68,000

1,500,000

1

1
£18,000
£1

25,000

25,000

31,000

45,000

9,000

43,000

10,000

Reinstatement value as at September 2017 is £2,365,000
Included in above

Held in perpetuity as recreational land only

Held in perpetuity as recreational land only

Previously rented since 1921

Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC
ownership as part of section 106 agreement

Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC
ownership as part of section 106 agreement

Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC
ownership as part of section 106 agreement

Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC
ownership as part of section 106 agreement

Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC
ownership as part of section 106 agreement

Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC
ownership as part of section 106 agreement

Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC
ownership as part of section 106 agreement

Transferred to TC ownership as part of section 106 agreement
Transferred to TC ownership as part of section 106 agreement

Play park refurbished in 2018 at a cost of £51,000: Previous
value £20,000. Transferred originally to TC ownership as part of
section 106 agreement-

Play park refurbished in 2014 at a cost of £105,000: Previous
value £60,000

Refurbished in 2014 at a cost of £68,000. Previous value £25,000



Skate park

Sculpture

Wooden sculpture
CCTV system

Cider press

Picnic tables
Benches

Flag pole
Noticeboards
Wooden planters
Litter bins

Planters

Chain of office
Queen Anne bell
Folding chairs
Folding tables
Glazed display cabinet
Large tables

Office desks
Padded chairs
Stacking chairs
Showcase cabinet
Stair Lift

Water heaters
Flags

Fire control system
Market Stalls
Cinema chairs
Wireless PA system
Cordless vacuum cleaner
petrol generator
Fold-down tables

31

22
28

40

18

18

30
100

R, A W RN

26
60

10

Millstream Meadow, Chudleigh

Culver Green, Chudleigh
Two Oaks, Chudleigh
Various

The Gardens, Chudleigh
Various

Various

War memorial
Various

Various

Various

Town centre
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Woodway room
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall

2007

2016
2013
2007
2004
Unknown
Unknown
2008
2012
2012
2007-2016
2015-2017
Unknown
Unknown
2007
2008
2009
2010
2007
2007
2008
2008
2012
2015-2017
2007
Pre 2000
2010
2010
2012
2017
2015
2015

105,000

1,500.00
500
25,161

540
6,400
1,800

1,200

478
400
479
1,358

1,600
1,915
470
4,500
1,600
600

470
3,350
250
267
250
443

35,000

1,500
500
25,161
1,000
1,200
4,800
540
6,400
1,800
3,400
1,200
516
6,968
478
400
479
1,358
502
1,600
1,915
470
4,500
1,600
600
4,000
470
3,350
250
267
250
443

Refurbished in 2015 at a cost of £105,000. Previous value
£70,000

A gift from our twinned town in France

The "Phormium" planters

Clerk's office

Upgraded in 2017
Two sold in April 2014 - originally 26)
50 purchased in 2010. A further ten in 2015



Ladders

Pressure washer
Circular tables
ATC hand driers
HP lap top

HP lap top

Wall-mounted projector
screens

PC and monitor

Bus Shelter

Concrete waste bin
Outdoor gym
Fold-down tables
Staging

Epson EB-X11 projector
Electric cookers

Total

R RN O R

N B OV R R R R W

Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall

Town Hall

Town Hall

Town Mills, Chudleigh

Skate park

Millstream Meadow, Chudleigh
Town Hall

PU3K3102376

2015

2016
2017
2017
2017
2017

2015-2018

2013

2018

2017

2017

2018

Jun-05
17-May-13
2015

329

480
635
1,506
400
534

444
3,600
373
16,865
310
1,809.00
349

600

329

480
635
1,506
400
534

300

444

3,600

373
16,865
310

1,809

349

600
1,847,461

5 step, 10 step and extension ladder

John Carlton
Amii Shelley

Reception office

Metal



