Chudleigh Town Council Assets Register 2017/18

	QTY:	Date	Purchase	Estimated Value (If purchase price	
Item/Land	Held Serial No/Location	Acquired	Price	unknown)	Notes
Town Hall	Market Way, Chudleigh	Unknown	Unknown	1,500,000	Reinstatement value as at September 2017 is £2,365,000
Woodway Rooms	Market Way, Chudleigh	1994	£100,000		Included in above
Cemetery	Tower Hill, Chudleigh	Unknown	Unknown	1	Held in perpetuity as recreational land only
Allotments	Tower Hill, Chudleigh	Unknown	Unknown	1	Held in perpetuity as recreational land only
Allotments	Exeter Road, Chudleigh	2017	£18,000	£18,000	Previously rented since 1921
War memorial	Conduit Square, Chudleigh	1920	Unknown	£1	
Green space	Culver Green, Chudleigh	2008		1	Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC ownership as part of section 106 agreement
Green space	Millstream Meadow, Chudleigh	2008		1	Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC ownership as part of section 106 agreement
Flower bed	The Gardens roundabout	2003		1	Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC ownership as part of section 106 agreement
Green space	Two Oaks, Chudleigh	2007		1	Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC ownership as part of section 106 agreement
Green space	Sycamore Close, Chudleigh	2007		1	
Green space	Town Mills, Chudleigh	2007		1	Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC ownership as part of section 106 agreement
Nature area	Millstream Meadow, Chudleigh	2007		1	Held in perpetuity as recreational land only: Transferred to TC ownership as part of section 106 agreement
Play park	Millstream Meadow, Chudleigh	2007		25,000	Transferred to TC ownership as part of section 106 agreement
Play park	Culver Green, Chudleigh	2007		25,000	Transferred to TC ownership as part of section 106 agreement
					Play park refurbished in 2018 at a cost of £51,000: Previous value £20,000. Transferred originally to TC ownership as part of
Play park	The Gardens, Chudleigh	2003	51,000	31,000	section 106 agreement-
Play park	Fore Street park	1993	105,000	45,000	Play park refurbished in 2014 at a cost of £105,000: Previous value £60,000
Timber pagoda	Fore Street park	2015		9,000	
MUGA	Fore Street park	1993	68,000	43,000	Refurbished in 2014 at a cost of £68,000. Previous value £25,000
Youth shelter	Millstream Meadow, Chudleigh	2012		10,000	

Skate park	Millstrear	n Meadow, Chudleigh	2007	105,000	35,000	Refurbished in 2015 at a cost of £105,000. Previous value £70,000
Sculpture	Culver Gre	een, Chudleigh	2016	1,500.00	1,500	
Wooden sculpture	Two Oaks	, Chudleigh	2013	500	500	
CCTV system	Various		2007	25,161	25,161	
Cider press	The Garde	ens, Chudleigh	2004		1,000	A gift from our twinned town in France
Picnic tables	8 Various		Unknown		1,200	
Benches	31 Various		Unknown		4,800	
Flag pole	1 War mem	orial	2008	540	540	
Noticeboards	6 Various		2012	6,400	6,400	
Wooden planters	6 Various		2012	1,800	1,800	The "Phormium" planters
Litter bins	22 Various		2007-2016		3,400	
Planters	28 Town cen	tre	2015-2017	1,200	1,200	
Chain of office	1 Town Hall		Unknown		516	
Queen Anne bell	1 Town Hall		Unknown		6,968	
Folding chairs	10 Town Hall		2007	478	478	
Folding tables	.8 Town Hall		2008	400	400	
Glazed display cabinet	1 Town Hall		2009	479	479	
Large tables	.8 Town Hall		2010	1,358	1,358	
Office desks	2 Town Hall		2007		502	Clerk's office
Padded chairs	0 Town Hall		2007	1,600	1,600	
Stacking chairs 10	00 Town Hall		2008	1,915	1,915	
Showcase cabinet	2 Town Hall		2008	470	470	
Stair Lift	1 Town Hall		2012	4,500	4,500	
Water heaters	3 Town Hall		2015-2017	1,600	1,600	
Flags	4 Town Hall		2007	600	600	
Fire control system	1 Town Hall		Pre 2000		4,000	Upgraded in 2017
Market Stalls	26 Town Hall		2010	470	470	Two sold in April 2014 - originally 26)
Cinema chairs	0 Woodway	room	2010	3,350	3,350	50 purchased in 2010. A further ten in 2015
Wireless PA system	1 Town Hall		2012	250	250	
Cordless vacuum cleaner	1 Town Hall		2017	267	267	
petrol generator	1 Town Hall		2015	250	250	
Fold-down tables	.0 Town Hall		2015	443	443	

Ladders	3	Town Hall	2015	329	329	5 step, 10 step and extension ladder
Pressure washer	1	Town Hall	2016	480	480	
Circular tables	6	Town Hall	2017	635	635	
ATC hand driers	7	Town Hall	2017	1,506	1,506	
HP lap top	1	Town Hall	2017	400	400	John Carlton
HP lap top	1	Town Hall	2017	534	534	Amii Shelley
Wall-mounted projector						
screens	3	Town Hall	2015-2018		300	
PC and monitor	1	Town Hall	2013	444	444	Reception office
Bus Shelter	1	Town Mills, Chudleigh	2018	3,600	3,600	
Concrete waste bin	1	Skate park	2017	373	373	
Outdoor gym	1	Millstream Meadow, Chudleigh	2017	16,865	16,865	
Fold-down tables	5	Town Hall	2018	310	310	
Staging	6		Jun-05	1,809.00	1,809	Metal
Epson EB-X11 projector	1	PU3K3102376	17-May-13	349	349	
Electric cookers	2		2015	600	600	
Total					1,847,461	